
 

 

 

 

 

 

Camping, Day visit, Buildings and Catering 

per person    
Camp Fee 
Camp Fee Plus 
Expedition Fee 
Day Visit Fee 
Evening Visit 

per 24 hours 
includes self pitched tent hire per 24 hours 
17:00-09:00, maximum 1 night 
2-8 hours 
 

reduced to 
    from 

reduced to 
reduced to  

 

£4.00 
£6.00 
£3.00 
£1.00 

Free 
Lodges per 24 hours   
Avenue Lodge+ 

Rowan Lodge+ 
The Cedars+ 

The Jubilee+ 
The Hollies 

sleeps 16, ensuite bedrooms 
sleeps 38, ensuite bedrooms 
sleeps 38 
plus camp fees per person 
per person, over 18’s only  

 

£130.00 
£300.00 
£275.00 

£80.00 
£7.00 

Indoor Spaces per 4 hours – plus day visits per person   
Afon Concquest High 
Afon Concquest Low 
Brynbach 
Saron 

  

£30.00 
£30.00 
£30.00 
£15.00 

Catering per person, minimum 12 people, pre booked   
Per meal Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner or Supper, includes vat from £3.00 
    
+Lodges must be booked for a minimum of 48 hrs during a weekend, 72 hrs during a bank holiday 

 

All Inclusive Adventure Packages – per person       

Weekend  including tents, 3 self-led & 3 instructed activities 
including tents, 3 self-led & 3 instructed activities and catering* 

from 
from 

 

£30.00 
£55.00 

 

5 Day 
including tents and a full activity programme    
including tents, a full activity programme and catering* 

from 
from 

£99.00 
£149.00 

*Catering included in packages includes vat at the current rate 
 

Camp Equipment  Marquees  
Altar Fire 
Craft/ Catering Table 
Table and Bench Combo (8 people) 
Tents. 3,5 and 10 man 

£5.00 
£5.00 

£15.00 
From £2.00pp 

  Pitching Fee + per 24 hour 

 6m x 6m 
6m x 12m 

£100.00 
£100.00 

£100.00 
£150.00 

 Larger Marquees price on request 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Version: 07 November 2018 

Scout Prices 2019 
25% deposit required to confirm all bookings  
All Beaver, Cub, Scout & Explorer Leaders now  
camp free of charge! (Conditions Apply) 

 

To make a 
booking 

Contact Us! 
W: phaselswood.org.uk 

T: 01442 252 851 
E: info@phaselswood.org.uk 

Upcoming Events 2019 
 

Chiltern Challenge: 2nd – 3rd March 
National Scout Archery Competition: 

10th – 12th May 
Summer Activity Scheme: 5th – 30th August 

ASAP: 13th – 15th September 

Let us bring the activities to 
you. Climbing Walls, Land 

Zorbs, Spider Mountain, Team 
Challenges and much more! 



 

 

 

 

 

Activities Available:  March – November inclusive. Monday-Saturday 09:00-21:00, Sunday 09:00-17:00 
December – February inclusive. Monday-Sunday 09:00-17:00, plus Friday 17:00-21:00             

Band A-D Instructor Led Activities  Self-Led^ 
Band ‘A’ – 55 mins, 1 instructor  
Shelter Building, Nightline – max 12 people (6+ yrs) 
Cave on the Move – max 18 people (6+yrs) May – October only 
Crate Stacking, Team Challenges – max 12 people (8+yrs) 
Air Rifle Shooting, Archery, Underground Tunnels – max 18 people (8+yrs)  

 
£40.00 
£40.00 
£40.00 
£40.00 

 
£25.00 
£25.00 
£25.00 
£25.00 

Band ‘B’ – 55 mins, max. 18 people, 1 instructor 
Land Zorbs, Ridgeline Climbing Wall, Spider Mountain (6+yrs) 
3G Gyroscope (8+yrs)  

 
£55.00 
£55.00 

 
N/A 
N/A 

Band ‘C’ – 55 mins, max. 18 people, 2 instructors 
Bungee Trampolines (6+ yrs)  
Abseiling Tower, Climbing Wall, Zip Wire (8+yrs) 
High Ropes (8+yrs) 

 
£55.00 
£55.00 
£55.00 

 
N/A 

£25.00 
£25.00 

Band ‘D’ – 1 instructor 
Ice Climbing – max. 12 people, 2hrs (11+ yrs) 
Kayaking (offsite) – max. 16 people, 2hrs (8+ yrs) 

 
£70.00 
£70.00 

 
£40.00 
£40.00 

^Only available if you have the appropriate permit/qualification, please contact us for more information 

Band E-G Self-Led Activities Instructed 
Band ‘E’ – 55 mins, self-led, suitable for 6+ yrs  
Aeroball (Junior), Cresta Run, Kurling or Skittle Alley, Pedal Racers – max. 18 people 
3 Bed Trampoline, 360o Traverse – max. 18 people 
Low Ropes, Slackline – max. 12 people 
Rolling Rock and Traverse Wall – max. 18 people 

 
£25.00 
£25.00 
£25.00 
£40.00 

 
£40.00 
£40.00 
£40.00 
£55.00 

Band ‘F’ – 55 mins, max. 18 people, self-led, suitable for 8+ yrs 
Batak, Human Buzzwire 
Aeroball (Adult) 
Human Table Football, Human Hungry Hippos  

 
£10.00 
£25.00 
£40.00 

 
£25.00 
£40.00 
£55.00 

Band ‘G’ – self-led 
Pioneering (poles only) – 3hrs (6+ yrs) 
Backwoods Cooking Area – max. 24 people 
Orienteering, Photo Hunt –  pack of 12, 55 mins (6+ yrs)  
Nature and Environment – max. 12 people, 55mins (6+ yrs) 
Garden Games – 3hrs (6+ yrs) 

 
Free 
Free 

£5.00 
£10.00 
£25.00 

 
N/A 
N/A 

£20.00 
£25.00 

N/A 
Climbing – own instructors and own equipment – per person – up to 6hrs use 
Young People (under 18 yrs old) 
Adults 

 
£3.00 
£4.00 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 

Activity Day Packages – per person, minimum 12 people, day visits only 

Inspire (Self-Led) – Choose 4 activities from bands E-G plus Orienteering or Photo Hunt (6+ yrs)  
Achieve (Instructed/Self-Led) – Choose 1 activity from band A, 1 from band B or C and 2 from bands E – G (8+yrs)  
Challenge (Instructed) – Choose 2 activities from band A and 2 from bands B or C (8+ yrs) 
Adventure (Instructed) – Choose 4 activities from bands A-D (excluding Kayaking) (8+yrs) 

£12.00 
£16.00 

 
£18.00 
£20.00 

The Snow Centre – Hemel Hempstead 
Skiing, Snowboarding and Sledging can be arranged at discounted rates 

price on 
request 

 

Book Now! 
W: phaselswood.org.uk   |   T: 01442 252 851   |    E: info@phaselswood.org.uk 
 

Need assistance with programme planning?  
Contact our experienced team who will be happy to help you plan your stay. 


