Scout Prices 2019

25% deposit required to confirm all bookings All Beaver, Cub, Scout & Explorer Leaders now camp free of charge! (Conditions Apply)



Camping, Day v	risit, Buildings and Catering		
per person			
Camp Fee	per 24 hours	reduced to	£4.00
Camp Fee Plus	includes self pitched tent hire per 24 hours	from	£6.00
Expedition Fee	17:00-09:00, maximum 1 night	reduced to	£3.00
Day Visit Fee	2-8 hours	reduced to	£1.00
Evening Visit			Free
Lodges per 24 hours			
Avenue Lodge+	sleeps 16, ensuite bedrooms		£130.00
Rowan Lodge ⁺	sleeps 38, ensuite bedrooms		£300.00
The Cedars ⁺	sleeps 38		£275.00
The Jubilee ⁺	plus camp fees per person		£80.00
The Hollies	per person, over 18's only		£7.00
Indoor Spaces per 4 hou	ırs – plus day visits per person		
Afon Concquest High			£30.00
Afon Concquest Low			£30.00
Brynbach			£30.00
Saron			£15.00
Catering per person, minimum 12 people, pre booked			
Per meal	Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner or Supper, includes vat	from	£3.00
*Lodges must be bo	ooked for a minimum of 48 hrs during a weekend, 72 l	nrs during a bank holi	day

All Inclusive Adventure Packages – per person			
Weekend	including tents, 3 self-led & 3 instructed activities including tents, 3 self-led & 3 instructed activities and catering*	from from	£30.00 £55.00
5 Day	including tents and a full activity programme including tents, a full activity programme and catering*	from from	£99.00 £149.00
*Catering included in packages includes vat at the current rate			

Camp Equipment		
Altar Fire	£5.00	
Craft/ Catering Table	£5.00	
Table and Bench Combo (8 people)	£15.00	
Tents. 3,5 and 10 man	From £2.00pp	

Marquees		
	Pitching Fee	+ per 24 hour
6m x 6m	£100.00	£100.00
6m x 12m	£100.00	£150.00
Larger Marquees		price on request

Upcoming Events 2019

Chiltern Challenge: $2^{nd} - 3^{rd}$ March National Scout Archery Competition: $10^{th} - 12^{th}$ May Summer Activity Scheme: $5^{th} - 30^{th}$ August ASAP: $13^{th} - 15^{th}$ September



Let us bring the activities to you. Climbing Walls, Land Zorbs, Spider Mountain, Team Challenges and much more!

To make a booking Contact Us!

W: phaselswood.org.uk T: 01442 252 851 E: info@phaselswood.org.uk

Book Now!





Activities Available: March – November inclusive. Monday-Saturday 09:00-21:00, Sunday 09:00-17:00			
December – February inclusive. Monday-Sunday 09:00-17:00, plus Friday 17:0	00-21:00		
Band A-D Instructor Led Activities		Self-Led^	
Band 'A' – 55 mins, 1 instructor			
Shelter Building, Nightline – max 12 people (6+ yrs)	£40.00	£25.00	
Cave on the Move – max 18 people (6+yrs) May – October only	£40.00	£25.00	
Crate Stacking, Team Challenges – max 12 people (8+yrs)	£40.00	£25.00	
Air Rifle Shooting, Archery, Underground Tunnels – max 18 people (8+yrs)	£40.00	£25.00	
Band 'B' – 55 mins, max. 18 people, 1 instructor			
Land Zorbs, Ridgeline Climbing Wall, Spider Mountain (6+yrs)	£55.00	N/A	
3G Gyroscope (8+yrs)	£55.00	N/A	
Band 'C' – 55 mins, max. 18 people, 2 instructors			
Bungee Trampolines (6+ yrs)	£55.00	N/A	
Abseiling Tower, Climbing Wall, Zip Wire (8+yrs)	£55.00	£25.00	
High Ropes (8+yrs)	£55.00	£25.00	
Band 'D' – 1 instructor			
Ice Climbing – max. 12 people, 2hrs (11+ yrs)	£70.00	£40.00	
Kayaking (offsite) – max. 16 people, 2hrs (8+ yrs)	£70.00	£40.00	
^Only available if you have the appropriate permit/qualification, please contact	us for more infor	mation	
Band E-G Self-Led Activities		Instructed	
Band 'E' – 55 mins, self-led, suitable for 6+ yrs			
Aeroball (Junior), Cresta Run, Kurling or Skittle Alley, Pedal Racers – max. 18 people	£25.00	£40.00	
3 Bed Trampoline, 360° Traverse – max. 18 people	£25.00	£40.00	
Low Ropes, Slackline – max. 12 people	£25.00	£40.00	
Rolling Rock and Traverse Wall – max. 18 people	£40.00	£55.00	
Band 'F' – 55 mins, max. 18 people, self-led, suitable for 8+ yrs			
Batak, Human Buzzwire	£10.00	£25.00	
Aeroball (Adult)	£25.00	£40.00	
Human Table Football, Human Hungry Hippos	£40.00	£55.00	
Band 'G' – self-led			
Pioneering (poles only) – 3hrs (6+ yrs)	Free	N/A	
Backwoods Cooking Area – max. 24 people	Free	N/A	
Orienteering, Photo Hunt – pack of 12, 55 mins (6+ yrs)	£5.00	£20.00	
Nature and Environment – max. 12 people, 55mins (6+ yrs)	£10.00	£25.00	
Garden Games – 3hrs (6+ yrs)	£25.00	N/A	
Climbing – own instructors and own equipment – per person – up to 6hrs use			
Young People (under 18 yrs old)	£3.00	N/A	

Activity Day Packages – per person, minimum 12 people, day visits only	
Inspire (Self-Led) – Choose 4 activities from bands E-G plus Orienteering or Photo Hunt (6+ yrs) Achieve (Instructed/Self-Led) – Choose 1 activity from band A, 1 from band B or C and 2 from bands E – G (8+yrs)	£12.00 £16.00
Challenge (Instructed) – Choose 2 activities from band A and 2 from bands B or C (8+ yrs) Adventure (Instructed) – Choose 4 activities from bands A-D (excluding Kayaking) (8+yrs)	£18.00 £20.00
The Snow Centre – Hemel Hempstead	price on
Skiing, Snowboarding and Sledging can be arranged at discounted rates	request

Need assistance with programme planning?

Contact our experienced team who will be happy to help you plan your stay.